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ALABASTER CITY
ANNISTON CITY
ATHENS CITY
AUBURN CITY
BESSEMER CITY
BIRMINGHAM CITY
DAPHNE CITY
DECATUR CITY
DOTHAN CITY
ENTERPRISE CITY
FLORENCE CITY
GADSDEN CITY
HOMEWOOD CITY
HOOVER CITY
HUNTSVILLE CITY
MADISON CITY
MOBILE CITY
MONTGOMERY CITY
NORTHPORT CITY
OPELIKA CITY
PHENIX CITY
PRATTVILLE CITY
PRICHARD CITY
SELMA CITY
TRUSSVILLE CITY
TUSCALOOSA CITY
VESTAVIA HILLS CITY

19,356
8,016
14,356
34,290
10,098
95,446
13,773
29,237
31,823
11,515
19,347
12,279
14,781
48,257
111,581
30,297
86,109
94,951
14,300
15,658
15,278
18,319
7,884
5,455
12,404
49,849
18,876

19,439
8,009
14,425
34,496
10,142
96,106
13,720
29,287
31,901
11,599
19,344
12,309
14,849
48,531
112,239
30,443
86,939
95,238
14,422
15,776
15,385
18,309
7,970
5,511
12,489
50,262
18,978

19,042
7,861
13,997
33,057
9,949
93,905
13,499
28,725
31,284
11,272
19,043
12,114
14,551
47,509
108,953
29,546
85,473
93,418
13,952
15,092
14,956
17,957
7,857
5,501
12,221
48,666
18,573

19,017 19,077
7,753 7,739
14,063 14,122
33,488 33,635
9,756 9,793
92,610 92,955
13,484 13,366
28,668 28,665
31,074 31,041
11,208 11,257
18,890 18,813
11,886 11,848
14,532 14,586
47,396 47,565
109,228 109,599
29,763 29,866
83,381 83,751
92,494 92,500
14,006 14,119
15,290 15,357
14,902 14,939
17,935 17,896
7,542 7,576
5,166 5,195
12,201 12,247
48,477 48,869
18,558 18,627

18,761
7,639
13,764
32,374
9,628
91,387
13,256
28,229
30,580
11,046
18,653
11,760
14,340
46,766
106,874
29,122
83,095
91,102
13,721
14,781
14,635
17,643
7,516
5,205
12,041
47,491
18,313

339
263
293
802
342
2,836
289
569
749
307
457
393
249
861
2,353
534
2,728
2,457
294
368
376
384
342
289
203
1,372
318

362
270
303
861
349
3,151
354
622
860
342
531
461
263
966
2,640
577
3,188
2,738
303
419
446
413
394
316
242
1,393
351

281
222
233
683
321
2,518
243
496
704
226
390
354
211
743
2,079
424
2,378
2,316
231
311
321
314
341
296
180
1,175
260

1.8%
3.3%
2.0%
2.3%
3.4%
3.0%
2.1%
1.9%
2.4%
2.7%
2.4%
3.2%
1.7%
1.8%
2.1%
1.8%
3.2%
2.6%
2.1%
2.4%
2.5%
2.1%
4.3%
5.3%
1.6%
2.8%
1.7%

1.9% 1.5%
3.4% 2.8%
2.1% 1.7%
2.5% 2.1%
3.4% 3.2%
3.3% 2.7%
2.6% 1.8%
2.1% 1.7%
2.7% 2.3%
2.9% 2.0%
2.7% 2.0%
3.7% 2.9%
1.8% 1.5%
2.0% 1.6%
2.4% 1.9%
1.9% 1.4%
3.7% 2.8%
2.9% 2.5%
2.1% 1.7%
2.7% 2.1%
2.9% 2.1%
2.3% 1.7%
4.9% 4.3%
5.7% 5.4%
1.9% 1.5%
2.8% 2.4%
1.8% 1.4%

City Areas are comparable to the not seasonally adjusted labor force data.
Estimates prepared by the Alabama Department of Labor in cooperation with the Bureau of Labor Statistics, based on a 2023 benchmark.
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